
Day Date Time H/A Opponents Comp

Tue 30-Apr 1830 Home Ripon Friendly

Thurs 02-May 1830 Home West Tanfield Friendly

Tue 07-May 1830 Away Masham Friendly

Tues 07-May 1830 Home Practice Dalesman

Wed 15-May 1345 Away Boroughbridge Dalesman

Wed 22-May 1345 Home Harrogate Stray Dalesman

Thurs 23-May 1830 Home Tattersall Cup Round Robin

Sun 26-May 1000 Away Bedale Whistle Stop

Wed 29-May 1345 Home Ben Rhidding Dalesman

Thurs 30-May 1830 Away West Tanfield Friendly

Tue 04-Jun 1830 Home Masham Friendly

Wed 05-Jun 1345 Home Ripon Dalesman

Tue 11-Jun 1830 Away Bishop Monkton Friendly

Wed 12-Jun 1345 Away Wetherby Dalesman

Tue 18-Jun 1830 Home Leyburn Friendly 

Wed 19-Jun 1345 Home Bishop Monkton Dalesman

Sun 23-Jun TBA Open Day KM Festival

Wed 26-Jun 1345 Away Harrogate Spa Dalesman

Thurs 27-Jun 1830 Home West Tanfield Tanzeard Cup

Tue 02-Jul 1830 Home Bishop Monkton Friendly

Wed 03-Jul Free Week In Dalesman

Thurs 04-Jul 1830 Home Jim Chapman Cup Round Robin

Sun 07-Jul 1400 Away Bedale Friendly

Tue 09-Jul 1830 Home Burton Leonard Friendly

Wed 10-Jul 1345 Home Boroughbridge Dalesman

Tue 16-Jul 1830 Away West Tanfield Tanzeard Cup

Wed 17-Jul 1345 Away Harrogate Stray Dalesman

Tue 23-Jul 1830 Away Leyburn Friendly

Wed 24-Jul 1345 Away Ben Rhyding Dalesman

Tue 30-Jul 1830 Away Masham Friendly

Wed 31-Jul 1345 Away Ripon Dalesman

Tue 06-Aug 1830 Home Masham Friendly

Wed 07-Aug 1345 Home Wetherby Dalesman

Sun 11-Aug 1400 Home Bedale Friendly

Tue 13-Aug 1830 Away Burton Leonard Friendly

Wed 14-Aug 1345 Away Bishop Monkton Dalesman

Thur 15-Aug 1830 Home Brenda Rastrick Cup Round Robin

Tue 20-Aug 1830 Away Ripon Friendly

Wed 21-Aug 1345 Home Harrogate Spa Dalesman

Tue 27-Aug 1830 Home Sawley Friendly Cup

Tue 03-Sep 1830 Away Sawley (indoor short mat) Friendly Cup

TBA TBA Club Finals

Friendly Dalesman Other Internal Comp Inter-Club Cups

           Kirkby Malzeard Bowls Club - 2024 Fixtures          as of 06May24
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TBA reschedule


